Barcroft Community
4TH OF JULY PARADE

Entry Form

Type of Entry:

Description of Entry (include age/birth dates if relevant):

Name(s) of Participant(s):
1.
3.
5.
7.

(Put additional names on another page.)
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Please check if appropriate:

* Participating as Barcroft Vet or Armed Forces Personnel.
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Return completed entry to: Mary Anne O'Rourke
4516 S. 8th St.
Arlington, VA 22204

%¢  Call Mary Anne at 920-5619 if you have any questions.  ¥¢

Send in your entry now!!
People who preregister will get a free
12" x 18" American flag to wave in the parade!!!

Prizes will be awarded in the following categories, but feel free to come up with your own
category to add to the prize list. Everyone is encouraged to participate!

Best Marching Unit

Best Musical Unit

Best Decorated Bike or Trike—All riders wearing helmets win a prize!
Best Decorated Wagon or Stroller

Best Decorated Scooter or Skateboard
Best Costume

Best Pet

Oldest Participant

Youngest Participant

Longest time resident of Barcroft

Most recently arrived resident of Barcroft
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